Copyright 2018 HONOURTEK,INC.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Series Include
Warmer Series  / Vigour Series/ Standard Series
Product Introduction
The Delux Series LED Array products deliver high quality light with Delux lighting-class reliability. This high flux density light source is
designed to support a wide range of high quality, low cost directional luminaires and replacement lamps for commercial and residential
applications. Available in 3-step color consistency, and featuring a 9-mm optical source.HRB0907 enables many kinds of application
including retrofit and luminaire designs.

Tj = 25°C  (lm)
 Typical Pulsed Flux
 Tj = 85°C  (lm)
Typical
Vf
(V)
Typical
Power
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Min. Typ. Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max.
HRB0907-25-97-36-W000-F1
W
2500 95 97 700 749 802 648 694 742 36.9 9.2 75
HRB0907-28-97-36-W000-F1 2800 95 97 712 773 833 661 712 773 36.9 9.2 77
HRB0907-30-92-36-B000-F1
B
3000 90 92 798 858 927 738 798 858 36.9 9.2 87
HRB0907-30-97-36-B000-F1 3000 95 97 738 798 858 678 738 798 36.9 9.2 80
HRB0907-34-92-36-B000-F1 3400 90 92 850 918 996 790 850 918 36.9 9.2 92
HRB0907-40-92-36-B000-F1 4000 90 92 773 841 910 712 773 841 36.9 9.2 84
HRB0907-27-92-36-A000-F1
A
2700 90 92 775 829 888 718 767 821 36.9 9.2 83
HRB0907-27-97-36-A000-F1 2700 95 97 805 862 805 746 798 854 36.9 9.2 87
HRB0907-30-92-36-A000-F1 3000 90 92 821 879 941 760 814 870 36.9 9.2 88
HRB0907-30-97-36-A000-F1 3000 95 97 773 833 901 712 773 833 36.9 9.2 84
HRB0907-35-92-36-A000-F1 3500 90 92 901 970 1047 833 901 970 36.9 9.2 98
HRB0907-35-95-36-A000-F1 3500 93 95 824 893 961 764 824 893 36.9 9.2 90
HRB0907-40-92-36-A000-F1 4000 90 92 954 1021 1092 883 945 1011 36.9 9.2 103
HRB0907-40-95-36-A000-F1 4000 93 95 773 833 901 712 773 833 36.9 9.2 84
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, ACCURATEWHITE ORDER CODES AND BINS(If=200mA,Tj=85°C)
Part Number Series
Nominal
CCT (K)